. Form 3.3
Rule 3.8 The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs in

Administrative Receivership

Following Report to Creditors

Pursuant to Rule 3.8(4) of the

Insolvency Rules 1986 [ |

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

2688019

Name of Company

Datum Precision Tooling Limited

1/ We
John Arthur Kirkpatrick Peter Bridger

6¢c Church Street be Clanlagd STROT
Reading

RG12SB EQ . TSS.

administrative receiver(s) of the company attach a copy of the statement of affairs of the

company.
4

Signed i Date 14 July 2005

Bridgers -
6c Church Street For Official Use

Reading - Post Room
RG12SB

A #AE 7B "3
Ref: 1601/JAK COMPANIES HOUSE 5 16ho8”

Software Supplied by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow




- 23/;1/@4
e
3

okt

> Ruie 34

12:483 BRIDGERS > 82332412483

|

Form 3.2

K U U —
N ¥
NOTL 143 012

!
b

Statement of Affairs !

|

Statement as to affairs of

|
|
Datum Precision Tooling Limited 1;
1

On the 11 June 2004 the date of the Administrative Receiver's Appointment

i
i

Affidavit |

Tris affidavit must be sworm or affirmed before a Sohc;tor or Commissioner of Oaths when you
have comp! eted the rest of this form. ,

) Stephen yames Langrish Pyle Farm Horndean Waterlqowlle Hampshire
and Robin Lovett 1€ Birdiip Close Homdean Waterioowliie Hampshire

and I

Swear/affirn that the several pages attached marked A 8,C&D are to ths best of my knowledge
and belisf 2 full, frue and complefe staternent as to the affairs of the above ramed company as at
11 Jure 2004 the date of the appointment of the aummlsiraﬂw recziver and that the said
company cirried on husiness ag

i
i

\ i
| )

Swor/affirtmed at - LyAare i ooweie, HAMPSHIZE .
i Date t2h c:’ﬁmo.j NN
- |
|
| — |
Signatures . .LOVJ\\ E =
- N
Befora Me r €G)Gﬂ KA A . &
A-Soticiter or Commissioner of Oaths BISCOES :
| Solicitors
i 15a Somerset House Hussar Coun
; Waterlooville, Haniz 207 786
! Telephone: 023 92

The Soticiier or Commissisnar is particularly requested, before swieating ? H‘ang the
affidavit, to “naks sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are
stated, and to iniZiz!l any crossings-out or other aiterations in the prirted form, A deficiency
in the affidavit in any ¢f the akove respests will mean that it is refused by the court, and will
necessitata its being re-sworen / rewafiirmed.

"

i) '81 Pc 02

¢3-HOv-2¢

A4 CTIFT 1 an
J4 T 1367




231104 12: 4 BRIDGERS » 92332412403 ND, 143 Dcflaq
" Datum Precision Tooling Limited !
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 June 2004 l
A1 - Summary of Liabilities
: Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated tolal assels avaiiable for prefarantial creditors (CarriEd from Page A) 16,886.04 ,
Lizhilities
Praferential Crediiors:-
i ‘ NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards prefereatial creditors 16,886.04 |
Estimated prescribed part of net propery where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
l' Estimated tota! agsets availabie for floating charge holders | 16,886.04 |
: !
! !
Debdts vecured by fioaling charges
: NIL
Estimated deficiencyisurplus of assats after floating charges i 16,5886.04
!
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicatle (broughtidown) NIL
Toal assets availahte to unsecured craditors 16,885.04
Unsec:red non-preferential claims '
Bank Overdraft & Loan , 35,759.30
VAT 48 574.75
PAYE & NI 163,235.44
Hire Purchase Agragments 208.452.81
Trade & Expense Creditors ; 140,135.91
Direciors Loans i 123,978.36 i
Shareholders Loans 2142317 !
Estimated deficiency aftar floating charge where applicable (brought down) NIL !
_ ; 681,529.74 |
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ! (664,643.70)
lssued and celicd up capital
Qdinary Shareholders i (160.00)
) ; {100.00)
Estimated lo:al deficiency/sueplus as regards members {664,543.70)

Sigrature — - me Date ’lj if/o‘;

23-NOV-2004 TUE 13:33 01734812161 | P.04




23/11-04 12:48 BERIDGERG » 0233241243 NG. 143 Dé3

-

" Datuni Precision Tooling Limitec i
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 June 2004

A - Summary of Assets

| Estimated to
Assets ' Back Value Realise

- £ £
Aszets subject 1o fixed charge: f
Bock Debts 94.411.68 £7 000.00
Factoring Loen against Debtors ; (40,113.85)

{ 6.886.04 6,8685.04
Astels subject te fivating charge:
Untharged gs..sts: 1 i
Geodwill ' ‘i 1,200.00 10.000.00
Estimeoted total assais availzble for preforential cracliors ' - 16,886.04

o . -‘ “\\ | i
Signature T ) - J/""\J\ Date |2 ’L”] o
f

23-NOV-2004 TUE 13:32 01734612151 | P03




e

23,1184 12: 43 BRIDGERS +» 82352412403 NO. 143 E?Bjd

" Darh Precision Tooling Limited
-Statément G- Affairs as at 11 June 2004

A1 - Summary of Liabilities ; f

; Estimated to
| Realise
£
!
: {
Estimated to1a) assels available for grafzrential creditors {Carripd from Page A) 16,866.0¢ |
Lizbilities ‘ :
Praferential Crediors:
| NIL
Estirnated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors . 16,886.04
|
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (to carry|forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for Hoating charge halders | 16,886.04

Detts secured ;y Roating charges

‘ NIL




